
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200802280000
81660

02/28/2008
01:04:32

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
JASON

200707300003
53330

200802210000
70940

02/21/2008
12:07:26

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CROSBY
JULIE

200610120005
04800

200803100000
97110

03/10/2008
01:28:09

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BELCHER
RICKEY M

200502030000
55060

200803180001
11270

03/18/2008
02:12:32

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MATTHEWS
ALAN

200208140003
85120

200803180001
11660

03/18/2008
03:03:17

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOADWAY
STEVEN K

200607260003
59840

200803180001
11640

03/18/2008
03:01:08

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NORTHCUTT
REID L

200311200007
65480

200803310001
28400

03/31/2008
12:41:31

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS
SCOTT T

200603090001
12020

200803270001
24490

03/27/2008
02:26:30

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YANCE,
PHILLIP R

200609280004
80830

200804080001
42320

04/08/2008
02:19:41

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS BOBBY
GENE

200208020003
60740

200804110001
48090

04/11/2008
11:50:03

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MESSINA
NANCY L

200512010006
22950

200804110001
48100

04/11/2008
11:50:04

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MESSINA,
NANCY L

200801220000
27620

200804220001
64750

04/22/2008
03:48:31

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
JAMES E

200703300001
45230

200804280001
72270

04/28/2008
02:09:46

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAKER, LINDA 200509080004
64620

200804280001
72250

04/28/2008
02:05:53

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THRASH
BARRY E

200703220001
30870

200805190002
02360

05/19/2008
12:18:35

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD
JEFFREY A

200306090003
61340



200805020001
80730

05/02/2008
01:26:52

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUGHINS
KEVIN R

200404060001
77900

200805020001
80920

05/02/2008
01:50:54

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LYONS
NANCY A

200801220000
27620

200805270002
13070

05/27/2008
10:40:30

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FILIPPONE
PAULA ANN

200605010002
03930

200805270002
14520

05/27/2008
03:22:16

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
TIYA B

200305220003
18350

200806020002
21630

06/02/2008
01:49:05

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BYNUM,
BRANDON
JOE

200212040006
05400

200806100002
35020

06/10/2008
09:03:40

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
PHILLIP L

200504070001
62460

200807150002
85710

07/15/2008
10:20:40

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PEREZ,
ARTURO

200806260002
61220

200807210002
93370

07/21/2008
02:33:47

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SELF
CHRISTOPHE
R M

200806030002
23970

200807280003
02670

07/28/2008
12:19:41

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALDREP,
JEREMY
SCOTT

200702070000
57230

200807280003
02660

07/28/2008
12:17:27

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WALDREP,
JEREMY
SCOTT

200404130001
91350

200809090003
58060

09/09/2008
10:57:51

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
ASHLEY S

200707300003
53450

200810020003
90180

10/02/2008
02:05:21

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAITA,
MICHAEL A

200704030001
51130

200810150004
06860

10/15/2008
01:05:54

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
ASHLEY S

200707300003
53450

200810220004
14060

10/22/2008
12:28:37

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD
MICHAEL L

200609220004
71510

200811030004
25530

11/03/2008
01:04:22

IRON AND
STEEL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DRIVER
KENNETH

200403300001
61870


