				plied: Leg							
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802280000 31660	02/28/2008 01:04:32	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER JASON					200707300003 53330	
200802210000 70940	02/21/2008 12:07:26	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSBY JULIE					200610120005 04800	
200803100000 97110	03/10/2008 01:28:09	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BELCHER RICKEY M					200502030000 55060	
200803180001 11270	03/18/2008 02:12:32	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTHEWS ALAN					200208140003 85120	
200803180001 11660	03/18/2008 03:03:17	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOADWAY STEVEN K					200607260003 59840	
200803180001 11640	03/18/2008 03:01:08	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTHCUTT REID L					200311200007 65480	
200803310001 28400	03/31/2008 12:41:31	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS SCOTT T					200603090001 12020	
200803270001 24490	03/27/2008 02:26:30	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YANCE, PHILLIP R					200609280004 80830	
200804080001 42320	04/08/2008 02:19:41	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS BOBBY GENE					200208020003 60740	
200804110001 48090	04/11/2008 11:50:03	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MESSINA NANCY L					200512010006 22950	
200804110001 48100	04/11/2008 11:50:04	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MESSINA, NANCY L					200801220000 27620	
200804220001 64750	04/22/2008 03:48:31	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL JAMES E					200703300001 45230	
200804280001 72270	04/28/2008 02:09:46	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, LINDA					200509080004 64620	
200804280001 72250	04/28/2008 02:05:53	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASH BARRY E					200703220001 30870	
200805190002 02360	05/19/2008 12:18:35	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD JEFFREY A					200306090003 61340	

	ı	1					1		
200805020001 80730	05/02/2008 01:26:52	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHINS KEVIN R			00404060001 7900	
200805020001 80920	05/02/2008 01:50:54	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LYONS NANCY A			00801220000 7620	
200805270002 13070	05/27/2008 10:40:30	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FILIPPONE PAULA ANN			00605010002 3930	
200805270002 14520	05/27/2008 03:22:16	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS TIYA B			00305220003 8350	
200806020002 21630	06/02/2008 01:49:05	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BYNUM, BRANDON JOE			00212040006 5400	
200806100002 35020	06/10/2008 09:03:40	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, PHILLIP L			00504070001 2460	
200807150002 85710	07/15/2008 10:20:40	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PEREZ, ARTURO			00806260002 1220	
200807210002 93370	07/21/2008 02:33:47	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SELF CHRISTOPHE R M			00806030002 3970	
200807280003 02670	07/28/2008 12:19:41	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDREP, JEREMY SCOTT			00702070000 7230	
200807280003 02660	07/28/2008 12:17:27	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDREP, JEREMY SCOTT			00404130001 1350	
200809090003 58060	09/09/2008 10:57:51	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS ASHLEY S			00707300003 3450	
200810020003 90180	10/02/2008 02:05:21	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAITA, MICHAEL A			00704030001 1130	
200810150004 06860	10/15/2008 01:05:54	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS ASHLEY S			00707300003 3450	
200810220004 14060	10/22/2008 12:28:37	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD MICHAEL L			00609220004 1510	
200811030004 25530	11/03/2008 01:04:22	IRON AND STEEL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DRIVER KENNETH			00403300001 1870	